Green Team Post-Top Light Fixture
Product Description
THE GREEN TEAM’s Post-Top Light LED luminaire has a beautiful, low
profile design intended for outdoor area lighting applications with
advanced LED driver and thermal management. High-performance
illumination that lasts 50,000 Hrs. It's ideal for replacing 80-400W
HID luminaires, with typical average energy savings of 80%.
Application

Phone: 1-929-777-1741
E-mail: info@CNYGreenTeam.com
Add: 2559 Seneca Tpke, Canastota NY, 13032
ST
Intertek
2. Connect wires.
1. Make the holes correctly aligned and
the driver fixed.
3. Tighten the M8 screws.
4. Connect the power lines.
Ordering Information
Example: GT-PT50W-40K-N-T
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Furnish
GT-PT50W 50W 80-120W MH/HPS
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
57K 5700K
N not photocell
Y yes photocell
T-Black
C-Coffee
GT-PT100W 100W 120-200W MH/HPS
GT-PT150W 150W 200-280W MH/HPS
GT-PT200W 200W 280-340W MH/HPS
GT-PT300W 300W 340-400W MH/HPS
Installation Options (Introduction)
Photometrics
Projected LED Lumen Maintenance
Operating Hours 0 25000 50000